
Port Everglades Department of Broward County
Monthly Loaded TEUs Report

Fiscal Year 2024

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Total
Inbound Empty 12,984 14,375 14,908 13,441 12,006 15,351 83,064

Loaded 28,600 26,279 27,715 30,239 28,414 30,010 171,255
Total Inbound 41,583 40,653 42,622 43,680 40,420 45,361 254,319

9,821 17,370 14,780 14,446Outbound Empty 9,779 8,995

Total Outbound 44,064 43,224 47,795 50,513

75,190
Loaded 34,286 34,229 33,273 32,088 33,015 36,067 202,958

24,728 30,811

278,14743,094 49,458

158,253
Total Loaded 62,885 60,508 60,987 62,327 61,429 66,077

26,786 29,796Total Empty 22,763 23,370
374,213

Total TEUs 85,648 83,877 85,716 93,138 88,215 95,874 532,467

Fiscal Year 2023
Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Total

Inbound Empty 11,622 12,681 13,595 14,515 12,912 14,382 12,767 12,840 12,677 11,600 11,173 12,002

Total Inbound 42,811 40,241 43,911

152,767
Loaded 31,189 27,560 30,316 30,320 27,609 29,424 27,903 27,205 24,316 25,713 26,801 25,692 334,048

36,994 37,313 37,973 37,695 486,81544,835 40,521 43,806 40,671 40,045
10,639 15,550 10,767 14,971 11,051Outbound Empty 11,352 9,289

Total Outbound 48,484 41,502 43,331 51,307 42,458

133,180
Loaded 37,133 32,213 33,831 31,760 32,565 36,336 31,408 31,443 30,707 31,513 32,047 32,210 393,164

12,281 9,225 9,094 9,621 9,342

64,147 62,081

526,345

Total Empty 22,973 21,970 24,234 30,065 23,679 29,353 23,818 25,121 21,903 20,695 20,794 21,344 285,947

43,723 39,932 40,607 41,668 41,55244,470 47,310

57,225 58,848 57,902 727,212
Total TEUs 91,295 81,743 88,381 92,145 83,852 95,112 83,129 83,769 76,926 77,920 79,641

60,173 65,759 59,311 58,648 55,023Total Loaded 68,322 59,773
79,246 1,013,159

Calendar Year 2024
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total

Inbound Empty 13,441 12,006 15,351 40,798
Loaded 30,239 28,414 30,010 88,663

Total Inbound 43,680 40,420 45,361 129,461
Outbound Empty 17,370 14,780 14,446

Total Outbound 49,458 47,795 50,513

46,595
Loaded 32,088 33,015 36,067 101,170

147,765

Total Empty 30,811 26,786 29,796 87,393
Total Loaded 62,327 61,429 66,077 189,833

277,226

Calendar Year 2023

Total TEUs 93,138 88,215 95,874

Jun JulJan Feb Total
Inbound Empty 14,515 12,912 14,382 12,767 12,840 12,677 11,600 11,173 12,002 12,984 14,375 14,908

Aug Sep Oct Nov DecMar Apr May

Total Inbound 44,835 40,521 43,806

157,135
Loaded 30,320 27,609 29,424 27,903 27,205 24,316 25,713 26,801 25,692 28,600 26,279 27,715 327,575

37,695 41,583 40,653 42,622 484,71140,671 40,045 36,994 37,313 37,973

8,995 9,82114,971 11,051 12,281 9,225 9,094Outbound Empty 15,550 10,767

Total Outbound 47,310 43,331 51,307 42,458 43,723 39,932 40,607

130,495
Loaded 31,760 32,565 36,336 31,408 31,443 30,707 31,513 32,047 32,210 34,286 34,229 33,273 391,775

9,621 9,342 9,779

62,081 60,173 65,759 59,311

522,270

Total Empty 30,065 23,679 29,353 23,818 25,121 21,903 20,695 20,794 21,344 22,763 23,370 24,728 287,630

41,668 41,552 44,064 43,224 43,094

85,716 1,006,981
62,885 60,508 60,987 719,350

Total TEUs 92,145 83,852 95,112 83,129 83,769 76,926 77,920 79,641 79,246 85,648 83,877
58,648 55,023 57,225 58,848 57,902Total Loaded
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